Section 4
TronicFill TronicSafe TronicFlame
quality welding products
TIG
Torches &
Consumables
All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  2 3
one + plus system

  M                   Cover 13mm Bore           9/17/18/18SC/125M
  L                Cover 16mm Bore            26
Ordering Information
Termination option part numbering is configured using the simple 4 stage system outlined below.
1. Select the Plug Type
2. Select the Power Cable Termination Type
3. Select the Support Bore Size
4. Select the Gas / Water Connector Type
All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  12 13
Cable Extensions and Adaptors
Cable Adaptor
5 6 7 8
11 12
13
P608601 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X M12 X 1.0 Female
P608603 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X M14 X 1.0 Female
P608604 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 3/8" UNF Male
P608605 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 5/8" UNF Male
P608606 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 5/8" UNF-LH Male
P608607 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 3/8" UNF Female
P608608 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 7/8" UNF Male
P608609 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 7/8" UNF-LH Male
P608618 Adaptor 3/8" Male Quick Fit Gas (Migatronic)
P608619 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male Quick Fit Water
P608538 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 1/4"BSP Female
P0315070 Adaptor 3/8" BSP Male X 3/8" BSP Male
P0315012 Lug Power Adaptor 3/8"BSP Male
Part Number Description
Cable Adaptors